Record #
B-25-140
E-25-126
B-25-141
E-25-127
B-25-145
B-25-146
B-25-147
B-25-148
B-25-149
B-25-150
E-25-128
B-25-151
E-25-129
E-25-130
B-25-153
M-25-73
E-25-131
E-25-137
E-25-138
E-25-139
B-25-155
B-25-156
B-25-157
B-25-158
B-25-160
P-25-39
B-25-161
B-25-162
E-25-141
B-25-163
" E-25-142
B-25-164
'M-25-76

Record Type
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit

Electrical Permit -

Electrical Permit
Building Permit

Mechanical Permit

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit

‘Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit

Mechanical Permit

Applicant Name

Adam Schoepp
Thomas Harrison
George Carroll

mark szyszka

Brian Walsh

LUIS ANTONIO CLAVIO
Rylee Ciccimaro

Henry Showah

‘Jo Robbins

lan Farrison

Momentum Solar
Romulo campos

Trinity Solar, LLC

Tayler Nadolny-Sipes

Kyle Willis ‘

Degree Heating & Cooling
Degree Heating & Cooling

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.

Gary Fisher

Scott (Warren) Schomber
Meredith Cleary

Benjamin Sergi '

Melissa DeMacedo
Fernando Albarracin

Akil Seci

Edenilson Da Silva

Joe Hinckley

frank vollrath

Derek Westfall

Angel Urdiales

Travis Breakell

Rylee Ciccimaro _
Connecticut Permit Services

Date Submitted Address

April 1, 2025
April 1, 2025
April 1, 2025
April 1, 2025
April 2, 2025
April 2, 2025
April 2, 2025
April 2, 2025
April 2, 2025
April 3, 2025
April 3, 2025
April 3, 2025
April 3, 2025
April 3, 2025
April 4, 2025

April 4, 2025

April 4, 2025
April 5, 2025
April 7, 2025
April 7, 2025
April 7, 2025
April 7, 2025
April 7, 2025
April 7, 2025
April 8, 2025
April 8, 2025
April 9, 2025
April 9, 2025
April 9, 2025
April 9, 2025

353 LITCHFIELD RD

44 OLD STONE RD

1-190 ASPETUCK VILLAGE MAIN
251 KENT RD

11 WEDGEWOOD DR

78 OLD RIDGE RD

15 FORDYCE HGTS

1 SO KENT RD

51 BANK ST

18 HARRY BROOK CONDO
3 FOREST DR

17 SO KENT RD

9 FOREST DR

14 FORDYCE RD

190 CANDLEWOOD LK N

9 BROOKSIDE TRL

9 BROOKSIDE TRL

24 CAMBRIDGE CIRCLE

9 GRANITE RD

244 WELLSVILLE AVE

51 BANK ST .
26 WISHING WELL LN, Unit 26
40 MTN VIEW AVE

156 GROVE ST

16 MEREDITH LN

64 RAILROAD ST

11 MULBERRY LN

360 CHESTNUT LAND RD
18 ORCHARD HGTS

627 KENT RD

April 10, 2025 22 COTTON TAIL LN

~ April 11,2025 12 VALLEY VIEW LN
April 11, 2025 8 BUCKBOARD LN



M-25-77
E-25-144
E-25-145

B-25-166

E-25-147
M-25-78
E-25-148

B-25-167

M-25-79
M-25-80

M-25-81

M-25-82

B-25-168
B-25-170
M-25-85

B-25-172
B-25-173
B-25-176
B-25-177
B-25-178
B-25-180
E-25-151
E-25-153
B-25-181

- B-25-182

E-25-154
B-25-183
P-25-40
B-25-184
B-25-186
P-25-41
B-25-188
P-25-42
B-25-189

Mechanical Permit
Electrical:Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit

Building Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit -
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit -
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit

David Tanner
John McGraw
Patrick Costable
Momentum Solar:
Chelsea Lara

Ryan Murphy
_Trinity Solar, LLC

Geraldo Da Silva

william priest ‘

Connecticut Permit Services
curtis woodworth

Valiant Energy Solutions
Dominick Picchione
Brendan Walsh

Connecticut Permit Services

‘Johnny Coraizaca

Matthew Edwards
Red Brick Properties, LLC
DAVID FRIESORGER

By The Green Properties, LLC
. Moises Gonzalez

Howard Hantsch

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.
~ Sandeep Kaur

Mark Pietros

Kenneth Burns

Global Home Exteriors Inc
Connor Lucas

Gino/Jackie Zenobia

Ivan Redmond

N&J Plumbing, LLC.

Brian McDonald

Robert Mei .

Terry Colangelo

April 11, 2025
April 12, 2025
April 14, 2025

-April 14, 2025

April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 14, 2025
April 15, 2025
April 16, 2025
April 16, 2025
April 16, 2025
April 16, 2025
April 16, 2025
April 16, 2025
April 16, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 17, 2025
April 18, 2025
April 18, 2025

April 20, 2025

April 20, 2025
April 21, 2025

April 21,2025

29 STEPHANIE DR
50 VALLEY VIEW LN
12 RIVERRD

3 FOREST DR

24 BRIDLE RD

107 INDIAN TRAIL RD

17 SAND RD

9 PUTNAM RD

509 CANDLEWOOD LK N
24 GREEN VIEW RD

14 FORDYCE RD

104 CHERNISKE RD

9 KELLY RD .
180 CANDLEWOOD LK N
32 BEACH DR

10 BIRCHWOOD DR

21 ELM ST

64 RAILROAD ST

106 VALLEY VIEW CONDO
40 RAILROAD ST ‘

6 BRADBURY RD

20 WARWICK DR

26 WILDLIFE DR

73 RAILROAD ST

25 FERRISS EST RD

91 CHERNISKE RD

28 WOOD CREEK RD
373 LITCHFIELD RD
308 WELLSVILLE AVE
10 RUSSELING RDG RD
280 WILLOW SPRINGS
91 KENT RD

251 KENTRD
52 WASHINGTON RIDGE RD



B-25-190
B-25-191
B-25-192
B-25-193
M-25-89
B-25-195
E-25-156
M-25-91
B-25-197
E-25-158
M-25-93
P-25-44

E-25-161
B-25-199
M-25-94
E-25-162
E-25-163

B-25-200

M-25-96
E-25-164
E-25-165
E-25-167
E-25-169

- B-25-202

B-25-203
B-25-204
P-25-45
B-25-205
B-25-206
P-25-46
E-25-170
M-25-98
E-25-171
M-25-99

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit -
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit

Roger Da silva
JamiAnn Plekon
DAVID FRIESORGER

| Julia Prybyla

Alberto Beardsley
Julia Prybyla

Tesla Energy Operations, Inc.

Landmark Air Systems, Inc.

“Keith Varian

Michael Serra
Elite Environmental

~ Asim Alimi

Kostas Chelioudakis

Leo Jette

Dave Drohan

Venture Home Solar, LLC

Tesla Energy Operations, Inc.

Christopher Aiello
Igor Zevin

Tesla Energy Operations, Inc.
Tesla Energy Operations, Inc.

John Gleason
Robert Booth
Angel Tejada
Thomas Reighard
David Cole

Peter Faulenbach
David Cole

Eliot Johnson
Paul Salvatore -

" William Deak
‘Dawn Dean
William Krasinsky

David Tanner

April 21, 2025

April 21, 2025
April 21, 2025
April 21, 2025
April 21, 2025

April 22, 2025

April 22, 2025
April 22, 2025
April 22, 2025
April 23, 2025
April 23, 2025
April 23, 2025
April 23, 2025
April 23, 2025
April 23, 2025

April 24, 2025

April 24, 2025
April 24, 2025
April 24, 2025
April 24, 2025

April 24, 2025

April 24, 2025
April 25, 2025
April 25, 2025
April 25, 2025
April 26, 2025
April 27, 2025
April 28, 2025
April 28,2025
April 28, 2025
April 28, 2025
April 28, 2025

April 28, 2025

April 29, 2025

7 SPRING ST

4 HARRY BROOK CONDO
93 GREAT BROOK RD

18 PILGRIMS WAY

3 W MEETINGHOUSE RD
18 PILGRIMS WAY

11 MULBERRY LN

7 LAKE POINT DR

21 ELM ST

42 GAYLORD RD )
129 HOUSATONIC AVE
18 ORCHARD HGTS

73 RAILROAD ST

2 GLENWOOD RD

12 VALLEY VIEW LN

19 STANDISH RD

24 EVERWOOD DR

32 ASPETUCK AVE

3 W MEETINGHOUSE RD
10 COOPERSLN

20 CARRIAGE DR

446 LONG MTN RD.

107 INDIAN TRAIL RD

17 CONCORD WAY

228 SAWYER HILL RD

63 WALKER BROOK RD N
446 LONG MTNRD

63 WALKER BROOKRD N
43 CHERNISKE RD
39 MAPLEWOOD DR
17 BROADVIEW LN
26 BEACH DR

1 TUCCIOS CT

29 STEPHANIE DR



P-25-48
P-25-49
B-25-208
P-25-50
B-25-209
B-25-210

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit

Juan E. Quizhpi
Tyler Rickert
Steven and Loriann Sciortino

Connor Lucas

Sandy Katz
CJ Schullery

April 29, 2025
April 29, 2025
April 30, 2025
April 30, 2025

- April 30, 2025
- April 30, 2025

3 W MEETINGHOUSE RD
164 DANBURY RD

51 WEBATUCK RD

9 GRANITE RD

11 CANDLEWOOD SPRING |

146 LONE OAK DR



